30 March 2020 -
5 April 2020

March 2020 April 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1520304705 6 7 2 g 4
8 910 11 12 13 14 BEGE A s SR o
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 1516 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 30 March

Wednesday 1 April

Tuesday 31 March

Thursday 2 April
16:00 - 18:00 CONFIRMED AT 4PM MEETING WITH THE |
OPPOSITION PARTY BRIEFING (GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS/VIDEO
CONFERENCE )
Friday 3 April Saturday 4 April
Sunday 5 April
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o April 2020 May 2020
6 Ap rlI 2020 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

T %
. 5678 91011 3456789
12 A rll 2020 121314151617 18 1011 12 13 14 15 16
1920 212223 2425 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24.25 26 27 28 20 30

Monday 6 April ‘ Tuesday 7 April

|
# 14:30 - 15:30 AT 14.30pm BRIEFING MEETING RE STATE EXAMS

Wednesday 8 April

10:30 - 11:30 Confirmed at 10.30am Incorporeal Gov meeting

Thursday 9 April

|
‘ 11:30 - 13:00 FW: State Examinations (Tyrone House Conference
i
|

Room, Marlborough Streeet ) - O Foghlu, Sean

B
Frlday 10 April |

14 00 15: 00 MEETING WITH STAKEHOLDERS (DES ) ;

Saturday 11 April

Sunday 12 April

Ministers Calendar 2 08/10/2020 15:57



12:00 - 12:30 CONFIRMED AT 12.00 NOON MEETING WITH
PRIVATE OFFICE, CONSTITUENCY OFFICE AND ADVISORS (WEB
9,9)

12:30 - 13:00 AT 12.30PM MINISTER MEETING WITH DONEGAL
FG COUNCILLORS (WEBEX)

® April 2020 May 2020
1 3 Aprll 2020 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
o T
. 56 7 8 91011 3456789
19 A rll 2020 2131415161718 101112 13 14 15 16
1920212223 2425 1718 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 13 April Tuesday 14 April

10:00 - 12:00 CONFIRMED FROM 10.00AM -12.30PM VIDEO
CONFERENCING WITH OTHER EU EDUCATION MINISTERS ON
COVID 19 (WEB EX )

Wednesday 15 April
11:30 - 12:30 11.30 MEETING WITH SEC GEN (VO
17:00 - 18:30 PARLIAMENTARY PARTY MEETING

Friday 17 April

Thursday 16 April
11:30 - 12:30 11.30 MINMAB (VC)
13:00 - 14:00 CONFIRMED AT 13.00PM INCORPOREAL

GOVERNMENT MEETING (SYCAMORE ROOM )

14:00 - 19:00 CONFIRMED AT 14.00PM -18.55PM STATEMENTS
ON COVID 19 (DAIL CHAMBER)

'Saturday 18 April

Sunday 19 April

Ministers Calendar
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20 April 2020 -
26 April 2020

April 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

May 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Monday 20 April
12:00 - 12:30 CONFIRMED AT 12.00 NOON MEETING WITH
PRIVATE OFFICE, CONSTITUENCY OFFICE AND ADVISORS (WEB
EX)

12:30 - 13:00 AT 12.30PM MINISTER MEETING WITH DONEGAL
FG COUNCILLORS (WEBEX) <>

Wednesday 22 April
I 15:00 - 16:00 CONFIRMED MINISTER TO MEET WITH DEPT

OFFICIALS AND SEC GEN (WebEx) - O Foghl(, Sean

Friday 24 April

1Ap

e

Thursday 23 April

12:00 - 19:30 DAIL SITTING FROM 12.00PM-19.30PM (DAIL
CHAMBER))

[ 115:00 - 16:00 Minister Briefing - SG and Officials (Tyrone House
Conference Room and WebEx) - O Foghl, Sean

16:00 - 20:00 CONFIRMED - DAIL STATEMENTS Q & A on

COVID-19 (LH)

'Saturday 25 April

' Sunday 26 April

1

Ministers Calendar
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EX)

Friday 1 May
15:15 - 17:45 CONFIRMED AT 15.15PM GOVERNMENT

MEETING (Gov Bld

Wednesday 29 April
10:30 - 11:30 at 10.30 BRIEFING WITH DEPARTMENT OFFICIALS

15:00 - 16:00 AT 15.00PM MINISTER MEETI
OFFICIALS (MEETING ROOM, TYRONE HOUSE)

gs / VC)

° April 2020 May 2020
27 Aprll 2020 L SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
234 o
56 7 8 91011 3456789
3 Ma 2020 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1011 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 ¥5mynwm
1
Monday 27 April | Tuesday 28 April

12:00 - 12:30 CONFIRMED AT 12.00 NOON MEETING WITH
PRIVATE OFFICE, CONSTITUENCY OFFICE AND ADVISORS (WEB

12:30 - 13:00 AT 12.30PM MINISTER MEETING WITH DONEGAL
FG COUNCILLORS (WEBEX )

NG WITH DEPT

Saturday 2 May

10:00 - 13:00 10AM GOVERNMENT MEETING (GOV BLDGS/VC)
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